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Only for facilitators, organization and support personnel

Tuesday, 3 October

07:15 Shuttle Busses depart from Hotel Scandic City Stavanger
08:00 Registration, Coffee and Welcome

09:30 Opening

10:00 Conference Overview, Lessons Learned, Survey Results
11:00 Syndicate Work

12:00 Lunch

13:00 Syndicate Work

17:00 Icebreaker

18:30 Shuttle Busses return to Hotel Scandic City Stavanger
Wednesday, 4 October

08:00 Shuttle Busses depart from Hotel Scandic City Stavanger
08:30 Coffee and Welcome

08:50 Photograph

09:00 Science and Technology Organization (STO) Presentation
10:00 Syndicate Work

12:00 Lunch

13:00 Syndicate Work

16:00 Shuttle Busses return to Hotel Scandic City Stavanger

Thursday, 5 October

08:00
08:30
09:00
10:00
11:30
12:00
13:00

Shuttle Busses depart from Hotel Scandic City Stavanger
Coffee and Welcome

Syndicate wrap-up

Out-briefs and Plenary Discussion

Closing Remarks

Lunch

Shuttle Busses return to Hotel Scandic City Stavanger

(Transport to airport provided in accordance to departure times)




