Annex A to FFAO Workshop Invite, ACT TT-170891, dated 270717

# Framework for Future Alliance Operations (FFAO) 2017 Fall Workshop

# **AGENDA**

(DRAFT)

Stavanger (Norway) 3-5 October 2017

Joint Warfare Centre



Organized by
Allied Command Transformation, Norfolk

# Monday, 2 October

#### Only for facilitators, organization and support personnel

Bus departs from Hotel Scandic City Stavanger
 Pre-conference arrangements at JWC
 Bus returns to Hotel Scandic City Stavanger

## **Tuesday, 3 October**

07:15	Shuttle Busses depart from Hotel Scandic City Stavanger
08:00	Registration, Coffee and Welcome
09:30	Opening
10:00	Conference Overview, Lessons Learned, Survey Results
11:00	Syndicate Work
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Syndicate Work
17:00	Icebreaker
18:30	Shuttle Busses return to Hotel Scandic City Stavanger

### Wednesday, 4 October

08:00	Shuttle Busses depart from Hotel Scandic City Stavanger
08:30	Coffee and Welcome
08:50	Photograph
09:00	Science and Technology Organization (STO) Presentation
10:00	Syndicate Work
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Syndicate Work
16:00	Shuttle Busses return to Hotel Scandic City Stavanger

# **Thursday, 5 October**

08:00	Shuttle Busses depart from Hotel Scandic City Stavanger	
08:30	Coffee and Welcome	
09:00	Syndicate wrap-up	
10:00	Out-briefs and Plenary Discussion	
11:30	Closing Remarks	
12:00	Lunch	
13:00	Shuttle Busses return to Hotel Scandic City Stavanger	
(Transport to airport provided in accordance to departure times)		